Large capacity DC electronic load
QL-D series
■ A single unit can handle 2000A
■ Maximum power 150 kW（6 units in parallel operation）
■ Maximum slew rate 50A/µs
KEISOKU GIKEN Co., Ltd.
New Generation
High capacity, multi-function, fast current response

any value
	● In dynamic mode, current rise/fall times can be set independently. Up to 32 steps can be set.
Complex current simulations (e.g., overshoot current) can be handled.
	● LAN/USB/RS-232C standard (GP-IB optional)
	● CC, CV, and CP as external control modes; CC+CV and CP+CV also available for external control
	● Capable of superimposing sine and square waves at up to 100 kHz
	● Up to 6 units can be connected in parallel (150 kW), and different models can be connected (same
voltage models only)
■ 150V type
Model Rated voltage Rated current Rated power Size Maximum slew rate
QL-D-5K-1/B
150V
500A 5kW 5U
50A/μs
QL-D-5K-1 500A 5kW 5U
QL-D-10K-1 1000A 10kW 11U
QL-D-15K-1 1500A 15kW 15U
QL-D-20K-1 2000A 20kW 19U
* QL-D-5K-1/B is bench-top type. All other types are castor type.
* Size excludes casters and rubber feet.
■ 600V type
Model Rated voltage Rated current Rated power Size Maximum slew rate
QL-D-5K-6/B
600V
350A 5kW 5U
20A/μs
QL-D-5K-6 350A 5kW 5U
QL-D-10K-6 700A 10kW 11U
QL-D-15K-6 1050A 15kW 15U
QL-D-20K-6 1400A 20kW 19U
QL-D-25K-6 1750A 25kW 23U
* QL-D-5K-6/B  is bench-top type. All other types are castor type.
* Size excludes casters and rubber feet.
■ 1000Vタイプ
Model Rated voltage Rated current Rated power Size Maximum slew rate
QL-D-5K-1K/B
1000V
200A 5kW 5U
12A/μs
QL-D-5K-1K 200A 5kW 5U
QL-D-10K-1K 400A 10kW 11U
QL-D-15K-1K 600A 15kW 15U
QL-D-20K-1K 800A 20kW 19U
QL-D-25K-1K 1000A 25kW 23U
* QL-D-5K-1K/B is bench-top type. All other types are castor type.
* Size excludes casters and rubber feet.
Up to 25kW in 5 kW increments
Total lineup of 17 types

QL-D-20K-1 150V/2000A/20kW 50A/μs
Model Specification Price
QL-D-5K-1K/B* 1000V/200A/5kW 12A/μs
Please
contact us
QL-D-5K-1K 1000V/200A/5kW 12A/μs
QL-D-10K-1K 1000V/400A/10kW 12A/μs
QL-D-15K-1K 1000V/600A/15kW 12A/μs
QL-D-20K-1K 1000V/800A/20kW 12A/μs
QL-D-25K-1K 1000V/1000A/25kW 12A/μs
Model Specification Price
QL-D-5K-■/B/REC QL-D-5K-■/B　Inspection report(5kW)
Please contact
us
QL-D-5K-■/REC QL-D-5K-■ Inspection report(5kW)
QL-D-10K-■/REC QL-D-10K-■　Inspection report(10kW)
QL-D-15K-■/REC QL-D-15K-■　Inspection report(15kW)
QL-D-20K-■/REC QL-D-20K-■　Inspection report(20kW)
QL-D-25K-■/REC QL-D-20K-■　Inspection report(25kW)
TCP Traceability by product
(Inspection report must be ordered)
SCI Standard Instrument Test Report
(Test report must be ordered)